3723452
8202678
8802569
0610118
8101070
1314409
9105292
8005101
9912858
8800198
8701728
3400168
9404499
3707426
1314993
4411178
1418245
0924189
9205988
8401691
0415939
9501814
8404972
1512014
7907368

0513720
9202552
8703825
1416331
9003831
4413575
0415565
4421405
2505725
9911045
0617277
1114604
4600151
9101853
0512068
4440082
0413213
3705430
9903869
4600210
1111024
1010356
3716086
8300023
8705386
1850674
8304383
8706025
3401440
0618331
3713510
9911152
8804375
0763281
7909166
9913427
4431010

VENDEL CHRI S
BONAI UTO FRANK

NI HTI LA ROBERT JR
SLATER JUSTIN T

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

Bl SER SHANE C
HEATH BRADLEY J
GRS DAN P
DEAL BRANDON A
KI RKSEY JOHN C

MALMSTEDT ROBERT W

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
DARRCCH | AN K
EDWARDS ROBERT
COMRT LUKE J
DARRCCH KENNETH
BEAVER WESLEY E
LEVIN JAKE B

NEI LSON JR DONALD
PEDRO RONALD
EUSCHER JENNA M
POE M CHAEL A
HUBER STEVEN G
BROWN TYLER J
SHAW PAUL

ALLNUTT JAMES T
MANETTA Il JOHN P
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
WOMVER URBAN R
ETCHEN JCEL F
JUBIN M CHAEL H
HOSTETTER SHELDON
GREB D RAY
MANSCURA | SAAC
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
HOWNER |V AARON

Dl PRETE LOU S
COOPER ROBERT R
PARSON RANDY
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
MJ R JR GENE F
CLARY DAVID K
EUSCHER BRI AN S
FEDERI CI JOHN N
RASK DENNI S A
BELL JEFF

M RANDA KEI TH C
SPROAT HENRY E
LANDON CHAD W
REBUCK MATTHEW J
NATCHER W LLI AM A
FLI NT JAMES H

VWRI GHT PHI LLI P
DRI ES JAMES E
LATOCHA M CHAEL
JAMES BRI AN K
GLEASON RANDALL D
PETERS ROBERT J

BERKHOUS KENNETH C

WAALKES GARY L
M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE

2019 EASTERN ZONE
H GH OVER ALL

977
969
961
961
958
957
957
956
955
951
948
947
947
946
945
944
944
941
940
938
938
931
930
921
908

961
959
957
956
954
946
944
942
937
931
931
929
927
926
926
924
924
923
922
922
919
918
918
914
914
914
913
912
911
910
909
908
904
902
901
900
899

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

243344223323 33223 3233323332332 23S S 8-

SUBV

LDY2
JR

SUBV

SUBV

VET
JR
SUBV
JR

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV

JR
VET

JG.D
SUBV
VET
SUBV
S. VT
VET

JA.D
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
VET

VET
VET

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

VET
S. VT

GLEN ROCK
RI CHMOND HI LL
HOLBROCOK
PHELPS
AUDUBON
THURMONT

Bl NGHAMTON
CALEDON A
PETRCLI A
HYATTSVI LLE
SOVERVI LLE
KEENE
ALl QUI PPA
MONTI CELLO

KENNETT SQUARE

ALl QUI PPA
DANVI LLE
MONTREAL
AUDUBON

TI VERTON

S WALES
BALTI MORE
CRW GSBURG
ASHLAND
CCOLLI NGAOCD

WOODBI NE
BERW CK
PINE CITY
WEATHERLY
SKANEATELES
LI GONI ER
COVENTRY
LEBANON
BALTI MORE
LI TTLE FALLS
SEW CKLEY
ELYSBURG
JOHNSTON
VERNON

SHI PPENSBURG
BL ANDON
BEACHWOCD
PHOENI X

S WALES
HARRI SVI LLE
Pl TTSBURGH
MANLI US
COVMACK
SARVER
GENOA
SHAMOKI N
EBENSBURG
BARKER
HUDSON
AUBURN
POVPEY
BETHLEHAM
LEOM NSTER
BLANDON
COLUMBUS
BEAR
WATTSBURG

BERSITTESR2252%583

22285223

PA

PA

PA
R
PA

NJ
PA
PA
R

PA
PA

R

PA

PA

PA
PA

NH

PA

PA
PA
DE
PA



4414785
3723643
0611494
5300659
8702118

9101352
8903785
1610215
8603190
7904711
0760082
0113103
8105482
9903093
0516861
1210118
4505330
3709770
7909037
1777900
1770044
9102983
8201907
0924400
1623890
8502348
4308094
9105657
0214325
0113225
1110552
1777477
8903266
8902520
8501010
8704161
8002344
8302104

1513998
0510666
1622132
0922310
8802620
0813512
8600311
8205617
8600265
1771228
1016012
9704596
0410108
1623805
9106085
1510762
4600014
1625681
2515130
1771513
0517309
8105359
0811760
1510249
8805077
8502107
8703446

FI TCH STEVEN R
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
GONYEAU DAVI D
DEVAUX DENNI S
OEHRLI NILES L

BAUM JOHN J
HENNI NG DONALD J
MADASU UDAY

FEEG DONALD A
HAMMOND CASSI E
BREI GHNER BETHANY
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
GARCI A FELI PE
SCOTT ROBERT A
NCFTZ JACK H
PELLETI ER SERGE
GROSSMAN DONALD S
CI CHELLI DAVID L
SCHAFFER CLARE L
M SSI MER ZACH W
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
PLATT JR RCBERT R
GRADY STEVEN M
TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
NATCHER DONNA R
EVERI NG CARVI LLE
RUGE ERI JOHN M
BONAI UTO JR VI NCEN
TSEMENTZI S CHRI STO
BILLS DAVID B
ALDERSON DONALD P
GREB C JEAN

EBLI NG C ELMER
TRAO SI JOHN J
GRAUPP JEFFREY T

KANUHA KYLE W
WOLF THOVAS J
OSSVMAN JARCD D
COTTON EDDI E
LYONNAI S CLAUDE

Rl VER MATTHEW J
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
LONG RI CHARD A
LONG LI SA A

MAHAR | SABELLA G
GREATOREX DANA S
THURLOW RANDOLPH
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
H PVELL CHRI S
MORRI S JOYCE E
WAGNER OVNEN T

TRI MMER LARRY E
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
JOHNSTON ROBERT M
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
HESS JR RI CHARD L
COX CHARLES M
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
RUSSELL DAVI D J
PERREAULT DANI EL

898
893
886
877
870

952
947
938
936
932
930
929
927
926
926
924
923
923
922
921
920
918
917
916
916
915
915
913
910
907
907
905
903
903
899
896
883
789

937
929
919
918
916
915
915
903
902
901
900
898
898
896
892
888
887
886
885
877
875
874
874
868
863
860
848

I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:l>I:(>I:l>I:(>I:l>I:l>I:l>I:l>l:l>l:l>l:l>l:l>|:(>I:l>|:(>|:l> ; ; ; ; ;

WO WWITIOIOTOOOOOWOmOITEOIOODODWoWoWWm

v o
S35

SUBV

SUBV
LDY1
LDY1

SUBV

JG.D
S. VT

VET
S.JR
S.JR

VET

JG.D

VET
LDY2

JG.D
JR
VET
VET

LDY2

S. VT

VET

S. VT
LDY2
S.JR
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S.JR
VET

LDY2
S.JR

CANTON
HORSEHEADS
NORTH TONAWANDA
EAST THETFORD
COGAN STATI ON

UPPER MARLBORO
CALEDON A
MOUNT Sl NA|
WOVEL SDORF
SHARPSBURG
ABBOTTSTOMN
SALEM

BADEN

M LTON

Bl LLERI CA

Pl TTSBURGH
ST- ANNE- DE- LA- PCCA
WAPPI NGER FALLS
LElI CESTER
NEWIOVN
MOHNTON
HOLLAND

M LLVI LLE
PLAI STOWV

SM THVI LLE
NEELYTON
PARKER
EBENSBURG
JOPPA
CHEPACHET

RI CHMOND HI LL
SM THVI LLE
VWALWORTH
WARSAW

BALTI MORE
CRESSONA
CHELMSFORD
PARKESBURG

NEW PROVI DENCE
TABERNACLE
ASHLAND

S NEW BERLI N
TRO' S R VI ERES CP
HARW CK
NEWIOVN
COUDERSPORT
VWEST GROVE
BATAVI A
MAPLEVI LLE
MERI DAN

DOVER
TUNKHONNOCK
NORTHBOROUGH
TARENTUM
CHARLESTOVWN
SOUTH WALES
GLEN ROCK
FLEETWOOD
GASPCORT
BLOSSBURG
MECHANI CSBURG
PORT ALLEGANY
KERSEY
FLORENCE
COTEAU- DU- LAC QU

SEES

SISEESRS

oz
> T

NH



2500275

1100975
0816181
1626653
1519191
7808460
1010355
1417274
8603677
4449385
9914770
7801035
1418714
4439235
8201620
1418790
0113433
1410315
0113162
1772677
8501702

1213807
4418937
1770349
1415210
8002811
9600515
1430119
1010949
3710582
8007344
4600356

1513998
1777900
1770044
1771228
1626653
1623805
1625681
1418714
1772677

1314409
1314993
1418245
1512014
1622132
1777477
1770349

1416331
1114604
1210118
1623890
1110552

EVERI NG ELI ZABETH

BURKERT JERRY L
BAKER ANDREW R
BONAI UTO LORENZO F
KI NG PAUL A
TAYLOR MARSHALL D
BELL DEBCRAH
DUNKLE DEVI N J
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
MATI UKAS PETER A
GLADHI LL R LARRY
MCCOY NCAH M
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
RCSS WLLIAM B
ALLYN PAGE EDI TH C
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
BAKER RI CHARD
PULLEN JOHN L

MO R ANGELI NA
KAZEN CARL F

BRULE DENI S
HARROLD JR WALTON
SCHAFFER MARY M
MULKERI N JOHN P
HASSI S KENNETH J
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
KESTLER DAVI D M
DONAGHY JOHN A
HART DENNI' S J
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
MORRI S WAYNE D

KANUHA KYLE W
SCHAFFER CLARE L
M SSI MER ZACH W
MAHAR | SABELLA G
BONAI UTO LORENZO F
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
WAGNER OVNEN T
MCCOY NCAH M

MO R ANGELI NA

Bl SER SHANE C
COMRT LUKE J
BEAVER WESLEY E
BROWN TYLER J
OSSMAN JARCD D
TSEMENTZI S CHRI STO
SCHAFFER MARY M

MACNEAL STEPHEN J
HOWNER |V AARCN
NCFTZ JACK H
TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS
BONAI UTO JR VI NCEN

805

914
914
897
893
892
890
876
876
874
872
872
872
869
864
853
851
842
837
834
834

883
872
861
846
844
828
822
812
810
801
791

937
921
920
901
897
896
886
872
834

957
945
944
921
919
905
861

956
929
924
916
907

B LDY2 JOPPA

C S. VT DOVER

C Bl NGHAMTON

C S.JR RI CHMOND HI LL

C VET GROVE A TY

C TULLY

C LDY1 MANLI US

C JG.D KNOX

C LDY2 W NDBER

C NORTHAMPTON

C SUBV ROCHESTER

C S. VT LI TTLESTOMWN

C S.JR PLYMOUTH

C VET W NDBER

C VET NEWFOUNDL AND

C LDY2 MARLOW

C LDY2 FAI RFI ELD

C S. VT BLOOMSBURG

C OXFCRD

C S.JR BEACHWOOD

C VET REHOBOTH

D SUBV WARW CK

D NEW ENTERPRI SE

D JR NEWTOWN

D BRANCHBURG

D VET PENNSAUKEN

D VET STAMFORD

D S. VT GLEN SPEY

D LANCASTER

D M LLBROOK

D LDY2 SHOHCLA

D S. VT CHARLESTOVWN
SUB JUNI OR

B S.JR NEW PROVI DENCE

A S.JR NEWTOWN

A S.JR MOHNTON

B S.JR BATAVI A

C S.JR RI CHMOND HI LL

B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK

B S.JR SOUTH WALES

C S.JR PLYMOUTH

C S.JR BEACHWOOD

JUNI OR

3A JR THURMONT

3A JR KENNETT SQUARE

3A JR DANVI LLE

3A JR ASHLAND

B JR ASHLAND

A JR SM THVI LLE

D JR NEWION
JUNI OR GOLD

AA JG.D WEATHERLY

AA JGA.D ELYSBURG

A JG.D Pl TTSBURGH

A JA.D SM THVI LLE

A JG.D RI CHMOND HI LL

22223

PA

9%

S

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA



1417274

3723452
8005101
9003831
8903785
3400168
0415565
4411178
9205988
8401691
8603190
9501814
4600151
9903093
9903869
8304383
8706025
9911152
1016012
9704596
1213807
9914770
8703446

4413575
3707426
2505725
8404972
4600210
7909037
3716086
9102983
8802620
4308094
8300023
7907368
8903266
8902520
9913427
1519191
9106085
8105359
4439235
8201620
8002811
8501702
9600515

4421405
0510666
9101853
4440082
4505330
3705430
1100975
3401440
3713510
8804375

DUNKLE DEVIN J

VENDEL CHRI S
GRS DAN P

WOMVER URBAN R
HENNI NG DONALD J
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
JUBIN M CHAEL H
DARRCCH KENNETH
NEI LSON JR DONALD
PEDRO RONALD
FEEG DONALD A
POE M CHAEL A

DI PRETE LOU S
GARCI A FELI PE
EUSCHER BRI AN S
NATCHER W LLI AM A
FLI NT JAMES H
JAMES BRI AN K
GREATOREX DANA S
THURLOW RANDOLPH
BRULE DENI S

MATI UKAS PETER A
PERREAULT DANI EL

ETCHEN JCEL F
EDWARDS ROBERT
GREB D RAY

HUBER STEVEN G
FEDERI CI JOHN N

CI CHELLI DAVID L
M RANDA KEI TH C
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
LYONNAI S CLAUDE
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
SPROAT HENRY E
SHAW PAUL

BILLS DAVID B
ALDERSON DONALD P
WAALKES GARY L
KING PAUL A
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
ROSS WLLI AM B
HASSI S KENNETH J
KAZEN CARL F

LUPI NACCI CGENO D

HOSTETTER SHELDON
WOLF THOVAS J
COOPER ROBERT R
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
PELLETI ER SERGE
CLARY DAVI D K
BURKERT JERRY L
VRl GHT PHI LLI P
LATOCHA M CHAEL
GLEASON RANDALL D

876

977
956
954
947
947
944
944
940
938
936
931
927
926
922
913
912
908
900
898
883
872
848

946
946
937
930
922
922
918
918
916
915
914
908
903
903
900
893
892
874
869
864
844
834
828

942
929
926
924
923
923
914
911
909
904

C JGA.D KNOX

SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
3A SUBV CALEDON A
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
A SUBV CALEDON A
3A SUBV KEENE
AA SUBV COVENTRY
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A SUBV AUDUBCON
3A SUBV TI VERTON
A SUBV WWOVEL SDORF
3A SUBV BALTI MORE
AA SUBV JOHNSTON
A SUBV M LTON
AA SUBV S WALES
AA SUBV EBENSBURG
AA SUBV BARKER
AA SUBV BETHLEHAM
B SUBV MAPLEVI LLE
B SUBV MERI DAN
D SUBV WARW CK
C SUBV ROCHESTER
B SUBV COTEAU- DU- LAC QU

VETERAN

AA VET LI GONI ER
3A VET MONTI CELLO
AA VET BALTI MORE
3A VET ORW GSBURG
AA VET HARRI SVI LLE
A VET LElI CESTER
AA VET COMVACK
A VET HOLLAND
B VET TRO' S R VI ERES CP
A VET PARKER
AA VET SARVER
3A VET COLLI NGAOOD
A VET VALWORTH
A VET WARSAW
AA VET BEAR
C VET GROVE A TY
B VET NORTHBOROUGH
B VET BLOSSBURG
C VET W NDBER
C VET NEWFOUNDLAND
D VET PENNSAUKEN
C VET REHOBOTH
D VET STAMFORD

SENI OR VETERAN

2220272272

DODDNNNNOO
S3555553535

LEBANON
TABERNACLE

VERNON

BLANDON

ST- ANNE- DE- LA- PCCA
PHCENI X

DOVER

HUDSON

POVPEY

LEOM NSTER

PA

PA

NH
R
PA
PA
R
PA

f2R9ERZRZZ2S

F2ZMzR29&32



8205617
4431010
4414785
3723643
2515130
8002344
7801035
8702118
8805077
8502107
1410315
1430119
4600356

0415939
7904711
0760082
1010355

8101070
9105657
8600265
8501010
0410108
4600014
8603677
1418790
0113433
2500275
8007344

8201620

LONG RI CHARD A

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
FI TCH STEVEN R
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
TRI MVER LARRY E
TRAO SI JOHN J
GLADHI LL R LARRY
OEHRLI NILES L
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
RUSSELL DAVID J
BAKER RI CHARD
KESTLER DAVI D M
MORRI S WAYNE D

EUSCHER JENNA M
HAMMOND CASSI E
BREI GANER BETHANY
BELL DEBORAH

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
NATCHER DONNA R
LONG LI SA A

GREB C JEAN
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
MORRI S JOYCE E
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
ALLYN PAGE EDI TH C
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
EVERI NG ELI ZABETH
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J

ROSS WLLI AM B

903
899
898
893
885
883
872
870
863
860
842
822
791

938
932
930
890

958
913
902
899
898
887
876
853
851
805
801

864

LADY 1

LADY 2

B S. VT
AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
B S. VT
A S.VT
C S. VT
AA  S.VT
B S. VT
B S. VT
C S. VT
D S. VT
D S. VT
3A  LDY1
A LDv1
A LDv1
C LDY1
3A  LDY2
A LDY2
B LDY2
A LDY2
B LDY2
B LDY2
C LDY2
C LDY2
C LDY2
B LDY2
D LDY2

COUDERSPORT
WATTSBURG
CANTON
HORSEHEADS
GLEN ROCK
CHELMSFORD
LI TTLESTOMN
COGAN STATI ON
KERSEY
FLORENCE
BLOOVBSBURG
GLEN SPEY
CHARLESTOMWN

S WALES
SHARPSBURG
ABBOTTSTOMN
MANLI US

AUDUBON
EBENSBURG
VWEST GROVE
BALTI MORE
DOVER
CHARLESTOVWN
W NDBER
MARLOW
FAI RFI ELD
JOPPA
SHOHCOLA

CHAI R SHOOTER

C VET

NEWFOUNDLAND

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

R

239%

PA
PA

PA
R

PA
NH

PA

PA



